Rocklin High School — Girls Volleyball

2025 Schedule by Team (All times local «

Varsity

Includes Varsity-only events and games marked AN

Date

Mon-Fri, Aug 4-8

Sat, Aug 16

Wed, Aug 27

Sat, Sept 6

Mon, Sept 8

Tue, Sept 9

Wed, Sept 10

Sat, Sept 13

Mon, Sept 15

Wed, Sept 17

Fri-Sat, Sept 19-20

Mon, Sept 22

Wed, Sept 24

Mon, Sept 29

Wed, Oct 1

Mon, Oct 6

Wed, Oct 8

Sat, Oct 11

Mon, Oct 13

Wed, Oct 15

Mon, Oct 20

Wed, Oct 22

Triple-header times are listed as Frosh

Opponent / Event

Tryouts / Practice

8-Team Scrimmage

Christian Brothers

Milpitas Spikefest

St. Francis

Pleasant Valley

Del Oro

Bay Area Classic

Folsom

Oak Ridge

Durango Classic

Granite Bay

Davis

Whitney

St. Francis

Del Oro

Folsom

Stockton Classic

Oak Ridge

Granite Bay

Davis

Whitney (Senior Night)

/ )V / Varsity when applicable.

Level

Al

Varsity

Al

Varsity

Al

Al

Al

Varsity

Al

Al

Varsity

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Varsity

Al

Al

Al

Al

subject to change)

Location

Rocklin Gym

Rocklin

Christian Brothers

Milpitas

St. Francis

Rocklin

Rocklin

Menlo Atherton

Rocklin

Oak Ridge

Las Vegas, NV

Granite Bay

Rocklin

Whitney

Rocklin

Del Oro

Folsom

Stockton

Rocklin

Rocklin

Davis

Rocklin

Time

8:00 AM-2:00 PM

4:00 / 5:00 / 6:00 PM

TBA

4:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

4:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30 / 6:30 PM

TBA

5:30/5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30 / 6:30 PM

TBA

5:30/5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30 / 6:30 PM

4:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

TBA

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

4:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

Rocklin High School Varsity Volleyball | 5301 Victory Lane, Rocklin, CA 95765

www.RocklinHighVolley.com



Junior Varsity

Includes JV-only events and games marked All

Date

Mon-Fri, Aug 4-8

Sat, Aug 23
Wed, Aug 27
Sat, Sept 13
Mon, Sept 8
Tue, Sept 9
Wed, Sept 10
Mon, Sept 15

Wed, Sept 17
Sat, Sept 20

Mon, Sept 22

Wed, Sept 24

Mon, Sept 29

Wed, Oct 1
Sat, Oct 4
Mon, Oct 6

Wed, Oct 8

Mon, Oct 13

Wed, Oct 15

Mon, Oct 20

Wed, Oct 22

Opponent / Event
Tryouts / Practice
Frosh/JV Scrimmage
Christian Brothers
Oak Ridge Tourney
St. Francis
Pleasant Valley
Del Oro
Folsom
Oak Ridge
Stockton Classic
Granite Bay
Davis
Whitney
St. Francis
CIVT TOC
Del Oro
Folsom
Oak Ridge
Granite Bay
Davis

Whitney (Senior Night)

Level

v

v

v

Al

Frosh / JV

Location
Rocklin Gym
Rocklin
Christian Brothers
Oak Ridge
St. Francis
Rocklin
Rocklin
Rocklin
Oak Ridge
Stockton
Granite Bay
Rocklin
Whitney
Rocklin
Capital Sports Ctr
Del Oro
Folsom
Rocklin
Rocklin
Davis

Rocklin

Time

8:00 AM-12:00 PM

4:00 / 5:00 / 6:00 PM

TBA

4:30 /5:30/6:30 PM

4:30/5:30/6:30 PM

5:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 /5:30/ 6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

TBA

5:30/5:30/ 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30/6:30 PM

5:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

TBA

4:30/5:30/6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

4:30/5:30/6:30 PM

5:30/5:30/ 6:30 PM
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Includes Frosh-only events and games marked Al

Date Opponent / Event Level Location
Mon-Fri, Aug 4-8 Tryouts / Practice Al Rocklin Gym
Sat, Aug 23 Frosh/JV Scrimmage Frosh / JV Rocklin
Wed, Aug 27 Christian Brothers All Christian Brothers
Sat, Sept 6 Oak Ridge Tourney Frosh Oak Ridge
Mon, Sept 8 St. Francis Al St. Francis
Tue, Sept 9 Pleasant Valley Al Rocklin
Wed, Sept 10 Del Oro Al Rocklin
Mon, Sept 15 Folsom All Rocklin
Wed, Sept 17 Oak Ridge All Oak Ridge
Sat, Sept 27 Stockton Classic Frosh Stockton
Mon, Sept 22 Granite Bay Al Granite Bay
Wed, Sept 24 Davis Al Rocklin
Mon, Sept 29 Whitney All Whitney
Wed, Oct 1 St. Francis Al Rocklin
Sat, Oct 4 CIVT TOC Frosh / JV Capital Sports Ctr
Mon, Oct 6 Del Oro Al Del Oro
Wed, Oct 8 Folsom Al Folsom
Mon, Oct 13 Oak Ridge Al Rocklin
Wed, Oct 15 Granite Bay All Rocklin
Mon, Oct 20 Davis All Davis
Wed, Oct 22 Whitney (Senior Night) Al Rocklin
Note: “All” = triple-header (Frosh / JV / Varsity). Tournament times are TBA until confirmed.

www.RocklinHighVolley.com

Time

8:00 AM-12:00 PM

4:00 / 5:00 / 6:00 PM

TBA

4:30/5:30/ 6:30 PM

4:30/5:30/ 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30/6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

TBA

5:30/ 5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30/ 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30/6:30 PM

TBA

4:30/5:30/ 6:30 PM

5:30 / 5:30 / 6:30 PM

5:30/5:30/ 6:30 PM

5:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

4:30/5:30/6:30 PM

5:30 /5:30 / 6:30 PM

Rocklin High School Varsity Volleyball | 5301 Victory Lane, Rocklin, CA 95765



